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Posist

TFS Una

/

Una

/

Transaction No. :
PO Number :
Transaction Date :
Invoice Number :
Invoice Date :
Delivery Note :
User :

Store Name :
Vendor Name :

Contact Person :

Contact Number :

ISE-421

[PO-114

01-01-2025 11:50 pm
[PB2020020330
[31-12-2024

-

|Store una

£ W R O

lUna Main Store

Jubilant Food Works
Limited

[Vishal Gupta/Jatin Rai I
9871119824/9210052955 |

Email : Ijatin.rai@jublfood.com I
Khasra No-
121//14,15,16/1,7/2 122//
Address : 10/2,11,Ward No-8, Jhajjar
Road, Mubarikpur,,
Farrukhnagar
State : |Uttar Pradesh I
TIN Number : l- I
GSTIN Number : [o6AABCD1821C1ZF |
MSME : - S
Currency : I- I
Conversion Rate : I- |
Deployment : ITFS UNA |
Deployment Address : ﬁJNA UNA |
Deployment GSTIN : - i}
Unit e Oth Grand
: ni : er |... ran
# Name Unit Pidne Quantity|Comment| Sub Total ot A.mount Fres Discount Total
in Rs
1 {DOM KGS(1000GR) | 68.31 1}- 68.31000| 12%| 8.1972 0.00] 76.5072
SEASONING
GARLIC
BREAD KG

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries
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Posist

M
_HICKEN
PERI PERI
FROZEN
500GM

PAC(500GR)

251.56

251.56000

12%

30.1872

0.00

281.7472

DOM
CHICKEN BBQ
PEPPER
FROZEN KG

KGS(1000GR)

524

0,3

262.00000

12%

31.44

0.00

293.44

DOM
CHICKEN
TIKKA
MASALA
FROZEN
250GM

PAC(250GR)

131:52

131.52000

12%

15.7824

0.00

147.3024

DOM
SEASONING
BAKE
SPRINKLE
250GM

PAC(250NOS)

112.99

225.98000

12%

27.1176

0.00

253.0976

DOM SUMA
ALL IN ONE
EP 20GM NO

NOS(INOS)

10.43

30

312.90000

18%

56372

0.00

369.222

DOM HKS
BAG
GARBEGE BIG
NOS

NOS(INOS)

8.8

50

440.00000

18%

79.2

0.00

5192

DOM HKS
KITCHEN
ROLL NO

NOS(INOS)

27.03

10

270.30000

18%

48.654

0.00

318.954

DOM CUP
PAPER 150ML
NO

NOS(INOS)

12

200

240.00000

18%

43.2

0.00

283.2

10

DOM BOX
LAVALICIOUS
CLC, RVCI
HOP

NOS(1NOS)

1.83

100

183.00000

12%

21.96

0.00

204.96

11

DOM
CORRUGATED
SHEET
GARLIC &
TACO 250NO

PAC(250NOS)

0.56

300

168.00000

12%

20.16

0.00

188.16

12

DOM CARRY
BAG 10INCH
NO

NOS(INOS)

5.76

50

288.00000

18%

51.84

0.00

339.84

13

DOM PATY
VEG ARANCHI
490GM

PAC(490GR)

95.73

95.73000

12%

11.4876

0.00

107.2176

14

DOM
PROCESS
CHEESE
SPREAD
VOLCANA
CHEESE

KGS(500GR)

381.93

1.5

572.89500

12%

68.7474

0.00

641.6424

15

DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI

NOS(INOS)

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries

18.98

120

2277.60000

28%

637.728

273.312

0.00

3188.64
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nﬁ: Posist
ML
URP60/-
(DOM KGS(1000GR) | 200.6 4|- 802.40000] 18%]| 144.432 - 0.00] 946.832
TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

17|DOM BREAD |NOS(INOS) 2535 20]- 507.00000] 5% 2535 - 0.00 532.35
WHEAT THIN
CRUST MED
FROZEN NO

18| DOM NOS(INOS) 31.66 24]- 759.84000] 18%]136.7712 - 0.00] 896.6112
DESSERT
CAKE CHOCO
LAVANO

19|DOM CHEESE |KGS(1000GR) [329.82 24|- 7915.68000] 12%]949.8816 - 0.00]8865.5616
MOZERELLA
DICED KG

20|DOM WRAP  |NOS(INOS) 593 20}- 118.60000| 5% 5,93 - 0.00 124.53
TACO FLKY
NO

21|{DOM PAC(250GR) |116.36 11- 116.36000| 12%)] 13.9632 - 0.00] 130.3232
CHICKEN
RASHERS
GRILLED
FROZEN
250GM

22|DOM CHEESE |NOS(INOS) [293.79 12]- 3525.48000] 12%]423.0576 - 0.00]3948.5376
SAUCE

23|DOM SAUCE |KGS(1000GR) |115.66 2]- 231.32000] 12%| 27.7584 - 0.00] 259.0784
SPICY RED
DRESSING KG

24|DOM SAUCE |KGS(1000GR) | 128.7 1]- 128.70000] 12%]| 15.444 - 0.00] 144.144
MAYONNAISE
HARISSA KG

25|DOM CHILLI |PAC(500NOS) |244.01 e 244.01000] 5%)] 12.2005 - 0.00] 256.2105
FLAKES 0.7
GM SACHET

26|DOM PAC(500NOS) |230.43 2]- 460.86000] 12%| 55.3032 - 0.00] 516.1632
SEASONING
OREGANO
SACHET

27[DOM NEW TRAY(15NOS)|130.75 18]- 2353.50000| 12%| 282.42 : 0.00] 2635.92
PIZZA SAUCE
(JOB WORK)

28|SOFT DRINK |NOS(INOS) 18.91 24|- 453.84000( 28%]127.0752|54.4608 0.00] 635.376
MIRINDA PET
BOTTLE
475ML
MRP60/-

29|DOM SAUCE |KGS(1000GR) |134.38 0.5)- 67.19000] 12%| 8.0628 - 0.00] 75.2528
MAYONNAISE
MINT
FOODCRAFT
KG

30|bOM PAC(70GR) 25.01 51- 125.05000] 12%] 15.006 - 0.00] 140.056
SEASONING

-

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/entries 3/
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ﬁi Posist
/PER &
JERB 70GM
(DOM PAC(30GR) 8.4 51- 42.00000] 12% 5.04 0.00 47.04
SEASONING
PANEER MIX
30GM
32|DOM DOUGH TRAY(12NOS)|165.83 6]- 994.98000| 5%| 49.749 0.00] 1044.729
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 275GM
33|DOM DOUGH TRAY(15NOS)|126.15 41- 504.60000] 5% 25.23 0.00 529.83
HAND TOSSED
REG 165GM
34|DOM DOUGH TRAY(6NOS) |140.69 1]- 140.69000] 5%| 7.0345 0.00] 147.7245
HAND TOSSED
LARGE 495GM
35|DOM DOUGH |TRAY(15NOS) 114.78 6]- 688.68000] 5%)| 34.434 0.00] 723.114
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM
Sub Total Amount : B 25968.57500|
Discount Amount : r 4—]
Total Amount : [ 25968.575(&]
Total Tax : [ 3843.93940|
Taxable Amount : e 25968.57500]
Grand Total : | 29813.00000]
Twenty Nine thousand
Grand Total In Words : Eight hundred and Thirteen
only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 12% 16925.135 2031.0162 2031.0162 0
IGST 18% 3113.44 560.4192 560.4192 0
CESS 12% 2731.44 327.7728 0 327.7728
IGST 28% 2731.44 764.8032 764.8032 0
IGST 5% 3198.56 159.928 159.928 0

traveifoodsawices.posist.netfeStocklentries




